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Women / 10 / SR
Session: 2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Coen1728
Empire TX

9.775 9.775 9.7009.575 38.825
10T 4T 3 2 1 

1 

Morgan Price1267
Texas Dreams

9.900 9.700 9.3509.425 38.375
3T 9 4 18T 2 

2 

Clara Hong1902
Pearland Elite

9.650 9.900 9.6009.200 38.350
22T 1 10T 5 3 

3 

Leah Smith621
WCC

9.900 9.800 9.8008.800 38.300
4T 3 42T 1 4 

4 

Natalia Pawlak809
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.700 9.825 9.3759.275 38.175
17T 2 8 17 5 

5 

Caitlin Smith620
WCC

9.675 9.600 9.5509.200 38.025
20T 12T 11T 6T 6 

6 

Emma Simpton819
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.650 9.725 9.1509.400 37.925
23T 7T 5 39 7 

7 

Abigael Vides627
WCC

9.775 9.775 9.4008.950 37.900
11T 5T 26 13T 8 

8 

Kaytlyn Johnson1243
Texas Dreams

9.850 9.575 9.4008.925 37.750
7 14T 27 14T 9 

9 

Nailah Adams1847
Pearland Elite

9.675 9.600 9.2759.175 37.725
21T 13T 13T 25T 10 

10 

Keira Wells2695
JAG Gymnastics

9.800 9.200 9.4009.300 37.700
9 26T 7 15T 11 

11 

Sloane Blakely2400
WOGA

9.925 8.375 9.6509.650 37.600
1T 56T 1T 3 12 

12 

Sydney Razeghi616
WCC

9.825 9.425 9.3508.800 37.400
8 18 43T 19T 13T

13T

Arielle Ward834
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.750 9.750 9.3008.600 37.400
14T 6 54T 21T 14T

14T

Nirel Bart-Williams157
WOGA

9.575 9.300 9.5008.900 37.275
27T 23 28T 9T 15 

15 

Olivia Ahern134
Believe Gym

9.625 8.675 9.2759.650 37.225
24T 44T 2T 26T 16 

16 

Abby Martin1920
Pearland Elite

9.525 9.350 9.2259.100 37.200
30T 20T 17T 32T 17 

17 

Samantha Brogden431
Mavericks

9.625 9.000 9.2009.350 37.175
25T 33T 6 35T 18 

18 

Haylee Hardin1229
Texas Dreams

9.900 8.600 9.4009.100 37.000
5T 46 18T 16T 19T

19T

Kendall Landry1348
Kurt Thomas

9.700 9.500 9.5508.250 37.000
18T 17 77 7T 20T

20T

Victoria Cluck178
WOGA

9.900 8.575 9.3259.100 36.900
6T 47 19T 20 21T

21T

Morgan Trevor316
WOGA

9.325 9.325 9.2509.000 36.900
46T 22 23T 29T 22T

22T

Annie Beard1189
Texas Dreams

9.700 9.200 9.3008.675 36.875
19T 27T 51 22T 23 

23 

Jordynn Cromartie580
WCC

9.425 9.275 9.2508.900 36.850
37 24 29T 30T 24 

24 
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Women / 10 / SR
Session: 2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amari Evans196
WOGA

9.300 9.725 8.8258.875 36.725
49T 8T 34T 56 25 

25 

Alea Byrne171
WOGA

9.600 9.200 9.0508.850 36.700
26 28T 36T 47 26 

26 

Allie Gard2163
Austin Elite

9.525 8.775 9.2759.000 36.575
31T 42T 24T 27T 27 

27 

Sophie Derr188
WOGA

9.225 9.000 9.5008.700 36.425
61T 34T 50 10T 28 

28 

Emerson Adams2693
JAG Gymnastics

9.575 9.200 9.0758.550 36.400
28T 29T 57T 44T 29 

29 

Kaya Forbes2259
PAC Gymnastics

9.725 8.900 8.6759.075 36.375
16 37 21 64T 30T

30T

Taylor Ingle1240
Texas Dreams

9.400 8.875 9.2008.900 36.375
38T 38 30T 36T 31T

31T

Jillian Procasky702
Capital

9.775 9.575 8.3258.650 36.325
13* 15T 52T 79T 32T

32T

Elly King1432
WCC

9.775 9.225 9.1758.150 36.325
12* 25 79T 37T 33T

33T

McClaine Daigle1412
WCC

9.300 8.800 9.4258.575 36.100
50T 41 56 11T 34 

34 

Kylee Greene859
Bartlesville

9.475 8.200 9.1759.125 35.975
35T 62T 16 38T 35 

35 

Katin Childress1330
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.000 8.9258.900 35.925
73T 35T 31T 52 36 

36 

Sophie Kato1431
AIM Athletics Texans

9.525 8.450 9.1008.800 35.875
32T 53 44T 41T 37 

37 

Frankie Price1266
Texas Dreams

9.925 7.650 9.4258.850 35.850
2T 76 37T 12T 38 

38 

Bailey Shea1365
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.625 8.7758.400 35.800
88T 11 68T 58T 39 

39 

Kaitlyn McKnight1436
AIM Athletics Texans

9.500 8.525 8.9008.800 35.725
33T 49T 45T 53 40 

40 

Sam Nokes485
National Elite

9.375 9.675 8.2258.400 35.675
40T 10 69T 85 41 

41 

Sophia Maisel1434
WCC

9.550 8.100 9.0758.900 35.625
29 66 32T 45T 42 

42 

Liberty Mora798
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.275 8.075 8.9509.250 35.550
53T 67 9 50T 43 

43 

Katia Wright1317
Texas Dreams

9.350 8.850 8.8758.450 35.525
43T 39T 65T 54T 44 

44 

Claudia Lessig599
WCC

8.900 9.350 8.4008.825 35.475
92 21T 41 76 45 

45 

Hannah Laza Laza786
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.500 9.200 8.1258.500 35.325
34T 30T 60T 90T 46 

46 

Julie Korfhage2694
JAG Gymnastics

9.375 8.525 9.3008.100 35.300
41T 50T 81T 23T 47 

47 

Maya Jones1623
Texas Best Gym

9.175 8.350 9.2758.400 35.200
65T 60T 70T 28T 48T

48T
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Women / 10 / SR
Session: 2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taryn Laurence1741
Empire TX

9.275 8.425 8.9508.550 35.200
54T 54 58T 51T 49T

49T

Bailey Bourgeois2235
PAC Gymnastics

9.400 9.175 9.0257.500 35.100
39T 31T 94T 48 50 

50 

Eryn Chou748
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.100 7.900 8.6759.150 34.825
74T 71T 15 65T 51 

51 

Avery Beason1324
Kurt Thomas

9.200 8.375 8.8758.350 34.800
64 57T 71T 55T 52 

52 

Myah Morris2607
Dakota Gold

9.325 8.675 8.4258.350 34.775
47T 45T 72T 75 53 

53 

Lina Hudak2175
Austin Elite

9.350 8.000 8.3009.100 34.750
44T 69 20T 81T 54 

54 

Donilyssa Dominguez2034
Iarov Elite

9.050 8.500 8.4758.600 34.625
84T 52 55T 72 55 

55 

Emma Tolbert123
AGA

9.100 8.350 8.8008.300 34.550
75T 61T 76 57 56 

56 

Payton Harris588
WCC

9.000 8.525 8.2008.800 34.525
89T 51T 46T 86T 57 

57 

Sarah Krump1063
Browns

9.750 7.600 8.2758.850 34.475
15T 77 38T 83 58 

58 

Vanelda Mode1254
Texas Dreams

9.275 8.125 9.1007.775 34.275
55T 64T 86 42T 59 

59 

Lily Aucoin2144
Austin Elite

9.475 8.125 9.2257.300 34.125
36T 65T 98 33T 60T

60T

Sarah Buchanan1863
Pearland Elite

9.250 8.375 7.6508.850 34.125
58T 58T 39T 98T 61T

61T

Katrina Yujuico484
National Elite

9.125 8.400 8.4508.150 34.125
71T 55 80T 73T 62T

62T

Reagan Loftis1742
Empire TX

8.850 7.825 8.6508.650 33.975
94T 74 53T 66 63 

63 

Jessie Ingram1532
Zenith

9.050 8.775 8.1257.700 33.650
85T 43T 89 91T 64 

64 

Amaya McConkay2433
AGA

9.075 7.475 8.5508.500 33.600
81T 78 61T 68T 65 

65 

Gillian Garcia Garcia1608
Texas Best Gym

9.325 6.450 9.2258.550 33.550
48T 87 59T 34T 66 

66 

Catherine Aucoin2143
Austin Elite

8.950 8.850 8.5757.150 33.525
90T 40T 99 67 67 

67 

Neve King1433
WCC

5.549 9.375 9.5258.800 33.249
103 19 47T 8 68 

68 

Anna Ichiba1709
Golden Grip

9.050 7.875 8.1258.000 33.050
86T 73 84T 92T 69 

69 

Brooklynn Einck850
McCracken's Gym

8.875 7.725 8.3008.100 33.000
93 75 82T 82T 70 

70 

Hayden Gough1224
Texas Dreams

9.075 8.200 8.1007.600 32.975
82T 63T 91T 93T 71 

71 

Megan Matteucci334
PGA

8.800 6.550 9.2508.325 32.925
97 86 75 31T 72 

72 
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Women / 10 / SR
Session: 2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Lynch1010
TEGA

8.500 7.900 9.0757.400 32.875
101 72T 96T 46T 73 

73 

Sharon Lee690
Capital

9.250 8.050 7.1508.350 32.800
59T 68 73T 102 74 

74 

Leanne Jojo1244
Texas Dreams

9.075 6.350 8.5508.750 32.725
83T 89 49 69T 75 

75 

Gabriella Margheim852
McCracken's Gym

8.775 7.275 8.1008.500 32.650
98 81 62T 94T 76 

76 

Cameron Haley2168
Austin Elite

9.150 5.700 8.7759.000 32.625
68T 95 25T 59T 77 

77 

Malley Goodwin1525
Zenith

9.100 6.400 8.7257.500 31.725
76T 88 95T 61 78 

78 

Kati Rice1270
Texas Dreams

8.950 7.250 8.7006.500 31.400
91T 82 102 62T 79 

79 

Erin Baugh1501
Zenith

9.175 7.400 8.1506.350 31.075
66T 79 104 89 80 

80 

Alyssa Langston1912
Pearland Elite

9.100 6.000 8.0007.550 30.650
77T 94 93 97 81 

81 

Sophie Schmitz471
U.S. Gold

9.250 6.250 7.2757.750 30.525
60T 90 87T 101 82 

82 

Kamille Tapley1567
Zenith

9.225 7.000 7.1006.900 30.225
62T 83 100 103 83 

83 

Josie Purcell1838
United Elite

9.150 6.050 8.0256.400 29.625
69T 93 103 96 84 

84 

Nasiri Mond645
Juergen's

8.700 6.150 7.4006.750 29.000
99 91 101 100 85 

85 

Lauren Hsu2174
Austin Elite

9.150 0.000 9.6259.200 27.975
70T 96T 12T 4 86 

86 

Clara Womeldorph1768
Empire TX

9.275 8.375 9.3000.000 26.950
56T 59T 105T 24T 87 

87 

Olivia Hedary1232
Texas Dreams

9.300 0.000 8.3258.775 26.400
51T 97T 48 80T 88 

88 

Hailey Theunissen2305
PAC Gymnastics

8.825 0.000 8.5508.900 26.275
96 98T 33T 70T 89 

89 

Lauren Valmidiano1368
Kurt Thomas

9.050 0.000 8.7008.500 26.250
87T 99T 63T 63T 90 

90 

Georgia Guynn217
Zenith

9.100 0.000 8.3758.450 25.925
78T 100T 66T 77T 91 

91 

Elizabeth Dayton1048
Browns

9.100 0.000 8.5508.225 25.875
79T 101T 78 71T 92 

92 

Riley Wilson1313
Texas Dreams

9.225 0.000 8.1757.400 24.800
63T 102T 97T 88 93 

93 

Oceans Simon1283
Texas Dreams

9.350 6.700 8.2000.000 24.250
45T 85 106T 87T 94 

94 

Kelly Petry337
PGA

7.400 7.950 8.1000.000 23.450
102 70 107T 95T 95 

95 

Deiah-Marie Moody2710
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 9.550 0.0008.875 18.425
104T 16 35T 104T 96 

96 
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Women / 10 / SR
Session: 2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elaine Copeland1730
Empire TX

9.375 0.000 9.0000.000 18.375
42T 103T 108T 49 97 

97 

Amy Foret1733
Empire TX

9.300 0.000 0.0009.050 18.350
52T 104T 22 105T 98 

98 

Lainey Hunt591
WCC

0.000 __.___ 8.7758.850 17.625
105T 105T 40T 60T 99 

99 

Kaydon Sutton1689
Gold Medal

9.175 0.000 8.3750.000 17.550
67T 106T 109T 78T 100 

100 

Ella Merrill854
McCracken's Gym

9.125 0.000 0.0008.350 17.475
72T 107T 74T 106T 101 

101 

Kathryn Coker434
Mavericks

9.275 0.000 0.0008.100 17.375
57T 108T 83T 107T 102 

102 

Melanie Faulkner673
Capital

8.850 0.000 0.0008.500 17.350
95T 109T 64T 108T 103 

103 

Matis Rains296
WOGA

0.000 9.000 0.0008.000 17.000
107* 36T 85T 110* 104T

104T

Haley Havenor589
WCC

0.000 8.550 0.0008.450 17.000
106* 48 67T 109* 105T

105T

Kailyn Hamilton1682
Gold Medal

0.000 0.000 9.1257.650 16.775
108T 110T 90 40 106 

106 

Edessa Abbo1030
Browns

9.100 0.000 7.6500.000 16.750
80T 111T 110T 99T 107 

107 

Madison Carlisle576
WCC

0.000 __.___ 9.1007.600 16.700
109T 112T 92T 43T 108 

108 

Amanda Croff1207
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 8.4507.750 16.200
110T 113T 88T 74T 109 

109 

Lucy Grigsby2166
Austin Elite

8.525 7.375 0.0000.000 15.900
100 80 111T 111T 110 

110 

Maddie Fernandez2258
PAC Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0009.175 9.175
111* 114T 14T 112* 111*

111*

Aiko Hirata442
Mavericks

__.___ 9.175 0.0000.000 9.175
112* 32T 112T 113* 112*

112*

Elliot Bringhurst1040
Browns

0.000 0.000 8.2500.000 8.250
113T 115T 113T 84 113 

113 

Anna Barrier1500
Zenith

0.000 6.900 0.0000.000 6.900
114T 84 114T 114T 114 

114 

"Cece", "ceci" Paredes1836
United Elite

0.000 6.075 0.0000.000 6.075
115T 92 115T 115T 115 

115 

Velandra Brochi2068
Platinum TX

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
116* 116* 116* 116* 116*

116*

Cecily Rizo2716
Texas Dreams

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
117* 117* 117* 117* 117*

117*

Mackenzie Holland1094
Top Flight

0.000 __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
118* 118* 118* 118* 118*

118*

Zanna Brewer1326
Kurt Thomas

0.000 __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
119* 119* 119* 119* 119*

119*
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Women / 10 / JR
Session: 2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Piper Slocum1448
Discover

9.725 9.625 9.4009.150 37.900
3T 2T 8T 2 1 

1 

Kamila Pawlak808
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.725 9.200 9.6009.250 37.775
4T 13 3T 1 2 

2 

Lily Bruce573
WCC

9.800 9.625 8.8259.200 37.450
2 3T 7 30T 3 

3 

Baylie Belman730
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.600 9.025 9.2259.450 37.300
10 20 1T 8T 4 

4 

Jaylyn Pomager449
Mavericks

9.675 8.950 9.2759.250 37.150
6 23 4T 6 5 

5 

Chandler Mitchell1355
Kurt Thomas

9.525 9.750 9.3008.500 37.075
13 1 30T 4T 6 

6 

Maylee Wendle1454
AIM Athletics Texans

9.700 9.425 8.6759.250 37.050
5 5T 5T 35T 7 

7 

Brooke Pierson286
WOGA

9.825 8.550 9.2259.225 36.825
1 27 6 9T 8T

8T

Alicia Zhou2431
Love Gymnastics

9.650 9.275 9.1258.775 36.825
7T 9 20 15 9T

9T

Ashley Maul606
WCC

9.300 9.125 9.2509.075 36.750
20T 14T 11T 7 10 

10 

Julia Nehmer270
WOGA

9.300 9.000 8.9759.450 36.725
21T 21T 2T 26 11 

11 

McCauley Harrington2038
Iarov Elite

9.575 9.000 9.0008.925 36.500
11 22T 13T 23T 12 

12 

Finley Scott2705
AIM Athletics Texans

9.550 9.450 8.3259.150 36.475
12 4 9T 41 13 

13 

Payton Chandler746
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.200 9.250 9.1508.850 36.450
28T 10 18 12T 14 

14 

Teryn Crump665
Capital

9.650 8.800 8.7758.750 35.975
8T 25 21T 32 15 

15 

Sage Bradford167
WOGA

9.400 9.100 9.1508.200 35.850
15T 17T 38 13T 16T

16T

Camryn Richardson2718
Pearland Elite

9.300 8.750 9.1758.625 35.850
22T 26 25 10T 17T

17T

Avery Berger2148
Austin Elite

9.400 8.425 9.1508.700 35.675
16T 31 23 14T 18T

18T

Nina Laurito1913
Pearland Elite

9.075 9.050 8.7508.800 35.675
33 19 19 33 19T

19T

Gabriella Pierson287
WOGA

9.400 8.850 9.1008.300 35.650
17T 24 34T 16T 20T

20T

Alaina Reid1558
Zenith

9.025 9.225 8.5008.900 35.650
35 11T 15T 38T 21T

21T

Elizaveta Grebenkova1705
Golden Grip

8.875 9.325 8.8508.550 35.600
42 8 29 29 22T

22T

Marguerite McCrea255
WOGA

9.275 8.250 9.0009.075 35.600
26 35T 12T 24T 23T

23T

Kaitlynd Kastl781
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.300 9.100 9.1757.950 35.525
23T 18T 43 11T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Harris219
WOGA

8.950 7.850 9.3509.150 35.300
39T 40 10T 3 25 

25 

Lily Stringer2206
Austin Elite

9.625 8.500 9.0258.100 35.250
9 28 39 22 26 

26 

Liv Farrar1680
Gold Medal

9.175 8.250 8.6758.925 35.025
30 36T 14T 36T 27 

27 

Sophie Mitsumori796
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.000 9.425 8.1758.300 34.900
36T 6T 35T 42 28 

28 

Ava East1875
Pearland Elite

9.125 9.125 9.0507.550 34.850
31T 15T 45 20T 29 

29 

Juliaunna Baker1406
AIM Athletics Texans

9.375 8.025 9.0508.350 34.800
19 38 32 21T 30T

30T

Anastasia Cardino1200
Texas Dreams

8.975 9.125 8.7008.000 34.800
38 16T 41T 34 31T

31T

Adalyn Buzbee1674
Gold Medal

9.300 8.400 8.6258.325 34.650
24T 32 33 37 32 

32 

Jaime Trevino1569
Zenith

9.000 8.000 9.1008.275 34.375
37T 39 37 17T 33 

33 

Maryn Mitchell1545
Zenith

8.800 8.275 8.5008.600 34.175
43T 34 26T 39T 34 

34 

Jane Hark1230
Texas Dreams

8.900 8.375 9.0757.650 34.000
41 33 44 19 35 

35 

Kaylah Pearson1552
Zenith

9.450 8.475 8.9006.650 33.475
14 29 47 28 36 

36 

Lily Mason898
National Elite

9.125 7.800 7.2758.875 33.075
32T 41 17 44 37 

37 

Leighton Didier1701
Golden Grip

9.400 8.450 7.1257.425 32.400
18T 30 46 45 38 

38 

Anna Lee Phillips1554
Zenith

9.300 6.400 7.5758.050 31.325
25T 42 40 43 39 

39 

Lainey Mayo2393
Gymnastics ETC

8.950 9.225 0.0008.650 26.825
40T 12T 24 46T 40 

40 

Lexi Weis319
WOGA

9.200 0.000 8.8258.750 26.775
29T 43T 22T 31T 41 

41 

Natalie Duczak672
Capital

9.050 0.000 8.5008.600 26.150
34 44T 27T 40T 42 

42 

Jordan Grindol2392
Gymnastics ETC

8.800 0.000 9.0008.000 25.800
44T 45T 42T 25T 43 

43 

Saniah Smith623
WCC

9.225 8.100 __.___8.300 25.625
27 37 36T 47T 44 

44 

Ariel Collum1044
Browns

0.000 9.400 0.0008.900 18.300
45T 7 16T 48T 45 

45 

Lisa Smith870
Bartlesville

0.000 0.000 9.1008.500 17.600
46T 46T 31T 18T 46 

46 

Taylor Maul607
WCC

0.000 __.___ 8.9508.600 17.550
47T 47T 28T 27 47 

47 

Quincy Walters1302
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 9.3000.000 9.300
48T 48T 48T 5T 48 

48 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Gymnastics



2021 WOGA Classic
Meet Results
Feb 4-7, 2021

Page: 3
Printed: 2/7/2021 11:27:41 PM

Women / 10 / JR
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daisy Stephenson1660
Texas Best Gym

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
49T 49T 49T 49T 49 

49 
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